Armen Martirosyan                                                            signature                                      stamp  

Docusign Envelope ID: 3BB8AA67-C772-4CDB-ADA1-5A531755B57A

International Transfer No. 001680

Date(30) 08/08/2025

ID 8493a354-894f-4106-8966-f110e285ddb2

Amount(32A) 87,300.00 USD
Eighty seven thousand three hundred dollar

Receiving country DE

Remitter (50) 1570070033850101
HEALTH FUND FOR CHILDREN OF ARMENIA

Beneficiary(59)

Name
Address
City
Country
Beneficiary Account

Charite Universitatsmedizin Berlin
-
Berlin
DE
DE89100700000711000004

Beneficiary Bank(57A)